No

10

Procurement of SIHREN Parallel Financing (IsDB)

“a parallel financing Islamic Development Bank for the referral hospital component"

Package

Procurement of Brachytherapy
Lot 1: Procurement of Brachytherapy
Lot 2: Procurement of Brachytherapy
Procurement of Linac

Lot 1: Procurement of Linac

Lot 2: Procurement of Linac
Procurement of CT Simulator

Lot 1: Procurement of CT Simulator
Lot 2: Procurement of CT Simulator
Procurement of CT-Scan

Lot 1: Procurement of CT-Scan (West)

Lot 2: Procurement of CT-Scan (Central)

Lot 3: Procurement of CT-Scan (East: Maluku & Sulawesi)

Lot 4: Procurement of CT-Scan (East: Bali, Nusa
Tenggara, Papua)

Lot 5: Procurement of CT-Scan (128-256-512 Slice)
Procurement of Mammography

Lot 1: Procurement of Mammography (West)

Lot 2: Procurement of Mammography (Central)

Lot 3: Procurement of Mammography (East - Maluku &
Sulawesi)

Lot 4: Procurement of Mammography (East - Bali, Nusa
Tenggara, Papua)

Procurement of Cyclotron

Lot 1: Procurement of Cyclotron

Lot 1: Procurement of Mini Cyclotron

Procurement of PET-CT

Lot 1: Procurement of PET-CT

Lot 2: Procurement of PET-CT

Procurement of SPECT

Lot 1: Procurement of SPECT

Lot 2: Procurement of SPECT

Procurement of CDSC

Lot 1: Procurement of Cytotoxic Drug Safety Cabinet
Lot 2: Procurement of Cytotoxic Drug Safety Cabinet
Procurement of IHK Set

Lot 1: Procurement of Immunohistochemistry Set (West)

Lot 2: Procurement of Immunohistochemistry Set
(Central)

Lot 3: Procurement of Immunohistochemistry Set (East -
Maluku & Sulawesi)

Lot 4: Procurement of Immunohistochemistry Set (East -
Bali, Nusa Tenggara, Papua)

Quantity
(Unit)
20
9
11
22
11
11
20
9
11
320
122
51

72

69

361
131
63

85

82

13

39

22

17
446
262
184
500

184
97
106

113

Market Approach

International Open

International Open

International Open

International Open

International Open

International Open

International Open

International Open

International Open

International Open

Estimated
Unit Cost

$673,620
$673,620

$2,896,566
$2,896,566

$748,467
$748,467

$1,046,356
$1,046,356

$1,046,356

$1,046,356

$284,470
$284,470

$284,470

$284,470

$9,954,607
$8,607,367

$5,239,267
$5,239,267

$2,402,426
$2,402,426

$21,706
$21,706

$217,280

$217,280

$217,280

$217,280

Estimated
Total Cost
$13,472,400

$6,062,580
$7,409,820
$63,724,452
$31,862,226
$31,862,226
$14,969,340
$6,736,203
$8,233,137
$340,338,132
$127,655,432
$53,364,156

$75,337,632

$72,198,564

$11,782,348
$102,693,670
$37,265,570
$17,921,610

$24,179,950

$23,326,540

$18,561,974
$9,954,607
$8,607,367
$68,110,471
$41,914,136
$26,196,335
$93,694,614
$52,853,372
$40,841,242
$9,680,876

$5,686,972
$3,993,904
$108,640,000

$39,979,520
$21,076,160
$23,031,680

$24,552,640






